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UltraLED ™ Volumetric Troffer
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UltraLED™ Volumetric Troffer
Key Features and Benefits

— * All models are 125+ LPW, DLC Premium listed to maximize rebate

' _ opportunities and offer 0-10V dimming to optimize energy savings
1 * These are ideal in replacing traditional acrylic or parabolic fluorescent
y troffers offering up to 59% energy savings
« Offered in two wattage/lumen packages, three color temperatures, and
L . S — Y two voltage ranges (120-277 and 120-347)

* 100,000 hour rated life

Appllcatlons Volume3A
* Educational
. Residenti 120-277 (UNV)
Residential 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 0-10 5 years
+ General Lighting 34 120-347 (UNH)
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UltraLED™ Volumetric Troffer
Product Offering (Stock)

Ordering Abbreviation Input Voltage Color Temp Lumens Per Watt DLC Listed
Prm

60878 VOLUME4A/034UNVD835/24G/WH 34 120-277 0-10 >80 3500 K 4250 125 -
60879 VOLUME4A/034UNVD840/24G/WH 34 120-277 0-10 >80 4000 K 4250 125 Prm -
60880 VOLUME4A/034UNVD850/24G/WH 34 120-277 0-10 >80 5000 K 4250 125 Prm -
60869 VOLUME4A/026UNVD835/22G/WH 26 120-277 0-10 >80 3500 K 3250 125 Prm -
60870 VOLUME4A/026UNVD840/22G/WH 26 120-277 0-10 >80 4000 K 3250 125 Prm -
60871 VOLUME4A/026UNVD850/22G/WH 26 120-277 0-10 >80 5000 K 3250 125 Prm -
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UltraLED™ Volumetric Troffer

Product Offering (MTO) &)

© LEDVANCE

m orde"ng Asbreviation m InpUt VOItage m- soler Temp Smens Feriiat BEC ISt “

60884
60885
60886
60875
60876
60877
60857
60858
60859
60863
60864
60865
60860
60861
60862
60866
60867
60868
60881
60882
60883
60872
60873
60874

VOLUME4A/034UNVD835/24G/WH/D
VOLUME4A/034UNVD840/24G/WH/D
VOLUMEA4A/034UNVD850/24G/WH/D
VOLUMEA4A/026UNVD835/22G/WH/D
VOLUME4A/026UNVD840/22G/WH/D
VOLUME4A/026UNVD850/22G/WH/D
VOLUME4A/034UNVD835/24G/WH/E
VOLUME4A/034UNVD840/24G/WH/E
VOLUME4A/034UNVD850/24G/WH/E
VOLUME4A/026UNVD835/22G/WH/E
VOLUME4A/026UNVD840/22G/WH/E
VOLUME4A/026UNVD850/22G/WH/E
VOLUME4A/034UNVD835/24G/WH/DE
VOLUME4A/034UNVD840/24G/WH/DE
VOLUME4A/034UNVD850/24G/WH/DE
VOLUME4A/026UNVD835/22G/WH/DE
VOLUME4A/026UNVD840/22G/WH/DE
VOLUME4A/026UNVD850/22G/WH/DE
VOLUME4A/034UNHD835/24G/WH
VOLUME4A/034UNHD840/24G/WH
VOLUME4A/034UNHD850/24G/WH
VOLUME4A/026UNHD835/22G/WH
VOLUME4A/026UNHD840/22G/WH
VOLUME4A/026UNHD850/22G/WH

34
34
26
26
26
34
34
34
26
26
26
34
34
34
26
26
26
34
34
34
26
26
26

120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-347
120-347
120-347
120-347
120-347
120-347

0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10

>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80

3500 K
4000 K
5000 K
3500 K
4000 K
5000 K
3500 K
4000 K
5000 K
3500 K
4000 K
5000 K
3500 K
4000 K
5000 K
3500 K
4000 K
5000 K
3500 K
4000 K
5000 K
3500 K
4000 K
5000 K

4250
4250
4250
3250
3250
3250
4250
4250
4250
3250
3250
3250
4250
4250
4250
3250
3250
3250
4250
4250
4250
3250
3250
3250

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm
Prm

Sensor
Sensor
Sensor
Sensor
Sensor
Sensor
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Sensor, Emergency
Sensor, Emergency
Sensor, Emergency
Sensor, Emergency
Sensor, Emergency
Sensor, Emergency
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UltraLED™ Volumetric Troffer
Nomenclature

VOLUME 4A/ XXX UNX D 8 XX/ XX G/ WH/
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI CCT Dimension Mounting Color Option
VOLUME 4A 026 = 26 Watts UNV =120-277V D =0-10V 8=>80 35 = 3500K 22 =2x2 G = Grid WH = White Blank = No option
E = Emergency Back-
034 = 34 Watts UNH = 120-347V 40 = 4000K 24 = 2x4 up
D = Daylight / Motion
50 = 5000K Sensor
DE = Dual

Emergency and
Daylight / Motion
Sensor
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UltraLED™ Volumetric Troffer
Phase In — Phase Out

 VOLUME1A/2A will be phased out and have been turned stat 22 (discontinued with inventory)
 The ValueLED™ and UltraLED™ Volumetric Troffers are both active product families that will continue to be supported

» The Sensor, Emergency, and UNH versions of this product will be created in Kentucky leveraging existing LSOD
processes
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UltraLED™ Volumetric Troffer
Key Takeaways

All models are DLC Premium listed to maximize rebate opportunities and offer 0-10V dimming to optimize energy savings

These are ideal in retrofit applications offering up to 59% energy savings when compared to traditional lighting
technologies

Offered in two wattage/lumen packages, three color temperatures, and two voltage ranges (120-277 and 120-347)

100,000 hour rated life
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